
SU FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 Committee Meetings 
Full Board Meetings 

Events 

January 2025 – September 2025 

Thurs. Jan. 23 Audit Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 10:30am 

Thurs. Jan. 23 Executive Committee, Teams only @ 12pm 

Fri. Jan. 31 Full Board Meeting, Teams ONLY @ 12pm 

Thurs. Feb. 13 Investment Committee                                                            *location, date & time tbd

Thurs. Feb. 20 Grants & Scholarships Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 1pm 

Wed. March 5 Engagement Committee, Teams only @ 11am 

Tues. March 11 Governance Committee, Teams only @ 9am *note meeting date & time change 

March 2025 Because of You Donor Reception *location, date & time tbd

Tues. April 1 SU Giving Day 

Thurs. April 24 Audit Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 10:30am 

Thurs. April 24 Executive Committee, Teams @ 12pm 

April 2025 Scholarship & Awards Luncheon, GAC @ 11:30am     * date tbd 

Friday, April 25 SUF BOD Lunch, GAC 4th floor Assembly Hall @ 12pm 

Full Board Meeting, GAC, 4th floor Board Room @ 1pm 

Campus Tours 2:30 –4pm 
• Planetarium
• Sim Center
• Makers Lab

Campus Happy Hour @ 4pm *location tbd 

Campus Activities 

 April 25th 
• SUSRC - GAC
• Relay for Life 6pm – til

   April 26th (Saturday campus events) 
• Athletic game, cultural events & campus events   *locations, times & dates tbd

Wed. May 7 SU Golf Classic, Hyatt Regency Chesapeake Bay Golf Resort 

Thurs. May 8 Investment Committee, Perdue DCR & Teams @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. May 15 Grants & Scholarships Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 1:00pm 



SU FOUNDATION BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
 Committee Meetings 
Full Board Meetings 

Events 
 

January 2025 – September 2025 
  

Wed. May 21 & 

Thurs. May 22 
SU Spring Commencement 

Tues. June 11 Governance Committee, Teams only @ 9am *note meeting date & time change 

July 2025 
 
SUF BOD Orientation Lunch                      *location, time & date tbd 

• Please join us to welcome our newest board members; all current board 
members are encouraged to attend 

Thurs. July 24 Audit Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 10:30am 

Thurs. July 24 Executive Committee, Teams @ 12pm 

August 2025 
 
Current & Past BOD Summer Social          *location, time & date tbd 

• You & your guest are invited to join us for a Summer Social  

Thurs. Aug. 7 Investment Committee, Teams @12pm 

Thurs. Aug. 21 Grants & Scholarships Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 1:00pm 
SAVE THE DATES 

for 
2025 SU CENTENNIAL EVENTS 

Sat. Sept. 6 SU Centennial Gala                                       *location & time tbd    
• Evening event 
• Ticketed event               

Sun. Sept. 7 SU Centennial Fun Fest, SU Campus                                            
• Afternoon activities across SU Campus 
• Open to the public               




